
Fall 2015 Faculty-to-Faculty Conference

October 22-23, 2015

WRITTEN COMMUNICATION

Initials Initials

Assessment Facilitators:

Catherine Trouth

GEC Facilitators:

Jeff London, Scott Thompson, 

Bernice Harris

Last Name First Name IHE 10/22 10/23 Email 

Allen Sarah UNC no yes sarah.allen@unco.edu

Comstock Michelle UCD yes no Michelle.Comstock@ucdenver.edu

Doe Sue CSU-FC yes yes Sue.Doe@colostate.edu

Fullmer Courtney WSCU yes yes cfullmer@western.edu   

Gilpin Sandy FLC / 

*MPTF

yes yes gilpin_s@fortlewis.edu

Graham Cindy CCCS-PCC yes yes cindy.graham@pueblocc.edu

Griffin Kendra Aims no no Kendra.Griffin@aims.edu 

Harris Bernice *GEC yes yes bharri49@msudenver.edu

Hart Chase CCCS-CCD yes no chase.hart@ccd.edu

Hayduk Gretchen CMC yes yes ghayduk@coloradomtn.edu

Henrichs Cathy CCCS-PPCC yes yes cathy.henrichs@ppcc.edu

Kelling Patrick CCCS-PCC yes yes Patrick.Kelling@pueblocc.edu

Kraver Jeri UNC yes yes Jeraldine.Kraver@unco.edu 

Langstraat Lisa CSU-FC no no lisa.langstraat@colostate.edu

Chair:  

Jessica Parker

Scribe:  

Jeri Kraver
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Lewan Lindsay CCCS-ACC yes yes lindsay.lewan@arapahoe.edu

London Jeff *GEC yes yes jlondon5@msudenver.edu 

Nordquist Chris CCCS-ACC yes no chris.nordquist@arapahoe.edu

Owens Sarah CCCS-

CNCC

yes yes Sarah.Owens@cncc.edu

Parker Jessica MSUD yes yes parkejes@msudenver.edu 

Reichel Scott CCCS-CCA yes yes scott.reichel@ccaurora.edu

Reid Louann CSU-FC yes no Louann.reid@colostate.edu

Ross Kent CCCS-NJC yes yes kent.ross@njc.edu

Ross Kacey UCCS yes no kross2@uccs.edu

Souder Donna CSU-P yes yes donna.souder@csupueblo.edu

Thompson Scott *GEC yes yes scott.thompson@njc.edu

Trouth Catherine *Assmt-

CCCS-CCA

yes yes Catherine.Trouth@CCAurora.edu 

Alpha by LAST NAME Page 2 of 2

mailto:jlondon5@msudenver.edu
mailto:chris.nordquist@arapahoe.edu
mailto:parkejes@msudenver.edu
mailto:scott.reichel@ccaurora.edu
mailto:Catherine.Trouth@CCAurora.edu

